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20220907  @ 2049 | 822 | +822
20220908  @ 2127 | 13,669 | +12,847
20220909  @ 2130 | 29,576 | +15,907
20220910  @ 0745 | 34,429 | +4,853
20220911  @ 1810 | 34,657 | +228
20220912  @ 1420 | 48,444 | +13,787
20220913  @ 2123 | 50,306 | +1,862

20220914  @ 2114 | 61,505 | +11,199
20220915  @ 1345 | 67,580 | +6,075
20220916  @ 1615 | 71,125 | +3,545
20220917  @ 1720 | 74,718 | +3,593
20220918  @ 0845 | 76,260 | +1,542
20220919 @ 1831 | 76,268 | +8
2022020 @1200 | 76,268 | +0
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